PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO REENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1304

That the amendments to Reengrossed House Bill No. 1304 as printed on pages 1178-1182 of the Senate Journal be amended as follows:

- Page 1178 of the Senate Journal, line 28, overstrike "six" and insert immediately thereafter "eight"
- Page 1179 of the Senate Journal, line 12, replace "ten" with "seventeen" and replace "ninety" with "eighty-three"
- Page 1181 of the Senate Journal, line 11, after "townships" insert "or school districts"
- Page 1181 of the Senate Journal, line 14, after "needs" insert "or applications by school districts for school district infrastructure needs that are not ordinary ongoing costs of the school district"
- Page 1181 of the Senate Journal, line 48, remove "and"
- Page 1181 of the Senate Journal, line 52, after "townships" insert "or school districts"
- Page 1181 of the Senate Journal, line 56, after the underscored comma insert "the amount allocated to each school district and the amount expended from each such allocation by that school district,"
- Page 1181 of the Senate Journal, line 57, after "townships" insert "or school districts"

Renumber accordingly